
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
186 
177 
89 

212 
42 
63 

Name 
Felipe Comerlatto 

Marcelo Skaf 

Manow Martins 

Adolfo Uruguaio 

Victor Villaverde 

Juliano Ferrante 

Equipe 
Sport Plus Racing 

Racer X 

Pioneiro Motonil Motors 

BMW MOTORRAD 

Cerciari Racing 

TRC PERFORMACE 

Moto 
BMW S1000-RR 

BMW S1000-RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000-RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Class 
EVO 

EVO 

EVO 

EVO 

EVO 

EVO 

Sub Class Overall BestTm 
1:39.694 

1:39.750 

1:41.872 

1:42.720 

1:43.045 

1:43.299 

Diff 
2.865 

2.921 

5.043 

5.891 

6.216 

6.470 

Gap 
0.609 

0.056 

2.122 

0.848 

0.325 

0.254 

In Session 
2o Classificatório - PRO/EVO 

2o Classificatório - PRO/EVO 

1o Classificatório - PRO/EVO 

1o Classificatório - PRO/EVO 

2o Classificatório - PRO/EVO 

1o Classificatório - PRO/EVO 

Printed: 17/08/2024 13:42:55 
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6a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2024 
 SuperBike Pro/Evo 1000cc 

1o,2o CLASSIFICATORIO EVO 

AUTODROMO DE INTERLAGOS 4,307 km 


